
 

 

2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE – OVERALL 

SENIOR LADIES  

 

Overall Name High 
Score 

Opportunity 

1 Mariah Bell 202.78 1 

2 Bradie Tennell 196.99 2 

3 Amber Glenn 191.20 2 

4 Alysa Liu 183.64 2 

5 Karen Chen 183.17 2 

6 Audrey Shin 179.78 2 

7 Starr Andrews 162.81 1 

8 Pooja Kalyan 157.06 1 

9 Lindsay Thorngren 155.40 2 

10 Paige Rydberg 155.08 2 

11 Rena Ikenishi 153.33 2 

12 Sierra Venetta 151.32 2 

13 Sarah Jung 144.30 2 

14 Gracie Gold 136.54 2 

15 Maxine Marie Bautista 135.70 1 

16 Courtney Hicks 124.85 1 

17 Julia Biechler 116.14 1 

 



2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE – OVERALL 

SENIOR MEN  

Overall Name High 
Score 

Opportunity 

1 Nathan Chen 315.32 1 

2 Jason Brown 268.31 1 

3 Tomoki Hiwatashi 244.76 2 

4 Alex Krasnozhon 219.46 2 

5 Camden Pulkinen 212.19 2 

6 Jimmy Ma 210.17 1 

7 Joseph Kang 203.10 2 

8 Ilia Malinin 200.34 1 

9 Jordan Moeller 193.39 2 

10 Dinh Tran 189.43 2 

11 Maxim Naumov 186.01 1 

12 Sean Rabbitt 179.34 1 

13 Ryan Dunk 176.28 2 



 

 

2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE – OVERALL 

SENIOR PAIRS  

 

Overall Name High 
Score 

Opportunity 

1 Calalang/Johnson 215.66 2 

2 Knierim/Frazier 200.75 2 

3 Cain-Gribble/LeDuc 189.98 1 

4 Kayne/O’Shea 183.52 2 

5 Lu/Mitrofanov 176.10 2 

6 Serafini/Tran 167.75 2 

7 McBeath/Bartholomay 155.36 2 

8 Chan/Howe 154.01 1 

9 Finster/Nagy 127.16 2 

 



 

 

2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE – OVERALL 

SENIOR ICE DANCE  

 

Overall Name High 
Score 

Opportunity 

1 Hubbell/Donohue 206.51 2 

2 Hawayek/Baker 195.70 2 

3 Carreira/Ponomarenko 190.16 1 

4 Green/Parsons 179.41 2 

5 Cesanek/Yehorov 167.16 2 

6 McNamara/Spiridonov 151.49 2 

7 Pate/Bye 148.33 1 

 



 

 

2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE – OVERALL 

JUNIOR LADIES  

 

Overall Name High 
Score 

Opportunity 

1 Isabeau Levito 161.91 2 

2 Jessica Lin 153.53 1 

3 Tamnhi Huynh 152.51 2 

4 Haley Scott 140.97 2 

5 Hannah Herrera 140.93 2 

6 Maryn Pierce 133.67 2 

7 Elsa Cheng 130.04 1 

8 Audrey Meredith 129.83 2 

9 Sofia Frank 123.46 2 

10 Kate Wang 120.23 2 

 



 

 

2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE – OVERALL 

JUNIOR MEN  

 

Overall Name High 
Score 

Opportunity 

1 Daniel Martynov 169.28 2 

2 Lucas Broussard 169.01 2 

3 Will Annis 167.06 1 

4 Joseph Klein 166.42 1 

5 Nicholas Hsieh 162.30 2 

6 Samuel Mindra 155.57 1 

7 Liam Kapeikis 154.75 2 

8 Lucas Altieri 153.85 1 

9 Matthew Nielsen 153.09 2 

10 Robert Yampolsky 139.60 1 

11 Taira Shinohara 133.39 2 

12 Lake Liao 128.98 1 

 

 



 

 

2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE – OVERALL 

JUNIOR PAIRS  

 

Overall Name High 
Score 

Opportunity 

1 Smirnova/Siianytsia 154.47 2 

2 Martins/Bedard 127.52 2 

3 Scott/Hubbart 126.45 2 

4 Fleming/Isbel 116.29 1 

 



 

 

2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE – OVERALL 

JUNIOR ICE DANCE  

 

Overall Name High 
Score 

Opportunity 

1 Wolfkostin/Chen 159.85 2 

2 Brown/Brown 155.34 2 

3 DelCamp/Somerville 149.91 2 

4 Tkachenko/Kiliakov 127.65 2 

5 Ling/Wein 127.12 1 

6 Peal/Peal 121.83 2 

 



2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE 

SENIOR ICE DANCE 

Overall Name Rhythm 
Dance 
Place 

Rhythm 
Dance 
Score 

Free 
Dance 
Place 

Free 
Dance 
Score 

Total 
Score 

1 Carreira/Ponomarenko 1 79.91 1 110.25 190.16 

2 Green/Parsons 2 75.24 2 100.61 175.85 

3 Cesanek/Yehorov 3 64.15 3 100.38 164.53 

4 Pate/Bye 4 58.55 4 89.78 148.33 



 

 

2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE 

SENIOR PAIRS 

 

Overall Name Short 
Program 

Place 

Short 
Program 

Score 

Free 
Skate 
Place 

Free 
Skate 
Score 

Total 
Score 

1 Calalang/Johnson 1 72.70 1 134.57 207.27 

2 Knierim/Frazier 2 69.59 2 129.72 199.31 

3 Cain-Gribble/LeDuc 3 68.12 3 121.86 189.98 

4 Kayne/O’Shea 4 66.94 4 115.67 182.61 

5 Lu/Mitrofanov 6 59.33 5 105.65 164.98 

6 Serafini/Tran 5 63.61 7 95.27 158.88 

7 Chan/Howe 7 55.22 6 98.79 154.01 

 



 

 

2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE 

SENIOR MEN 

 

Overall Name Short 
Program 

Place 

Short 
Program 

Score 

Free 
Skate 
Place 

Free 
Skate 
Score 

Total 
Score 

1 Nathan Chen 1 105.53 1 209.79 315.32 

2 Jason Brown 2 94.51 2 173.80 268.31 

3 Aleksei Krasnozhon 10 60.44 3 150.65 211.09 

4 Jimmy Ma 5 79.69 4 130.48 210.17 

5 Tomoki Hiwatashi 3 82.80 5 121.87 204.67 

6 Ilia Malinin 4 80.87 7 119.47 200.34 

7 Maxim Naumov 6 66.24 6 119.77 186.01 

8 Dinh Tran 9 60.70 8 119.29 179.99 

9 Sean Rabbitt 8 62.91 9 116.43 179.34 

10 Joseph Kang 7 64.67 10 112.27 176.94 

 



 

 

2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE 

SENIOR LADIES 

 

Overall Name Short 
Program 

Place 

Short 
Program 

Score 

Free 
Skate 
Place 

Free 
Skate 
Score 

Total 
Score 

1 Mariah Bell 1 67.69 1 135.09 202.78 

2 Bradie Tennell 4 63.80 2 126.37 190.17 

3 Audrey Shin 2 65.18 3 106.12 171.30 

4 Starr Andrews 3 64.15 5 98.66 162.81 

5 Pooja Kalyan 6 59.89 6 97.17 157.06 

6 Paige Rydberg 5 61.28 8 93.27 154.55 

7 Lindsay Thorngren 9 51.27 4 100.67 151.94 

8 Rena Ikenishi 7 53.85 7 95.32 149.17 

9 Sierra Venetta 8 53.01 9 89.19 142.20 

10 Maxine Marie Bautista 10 47.41 10 88.29 135.70 

11 Courtney Hicks 11 39.33 11 85.52 124.85 

12 Julia Biechler 12 39.14 12 77.00 116.14 

 



 

 

2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE 

JUNIOR ICE DANCE 

 

 

Overall Name Short 
Program 

Place 

Short 
Program 

Score 

Free 
Skate 
Place 

Free 
Skate 
Score 

Total 
Score 

1 Wolfkostin/Chen 1 66.82 1 86.96 153.78 

2 DelCamp/Somerville 2 61.92 2 79.03 140.95 

3 Ling/Wein 3 53.01 4 74.11 127.12 

4 Tkachenko/Kiliakov 4 49.28 3 74.58 123.86 

 

    

 

 



 

 

2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE 

JUNIOR PAIRS 

 

 

Overall Name Short 
Program 

Place 

Short 
Program 

Score 

Free 
Skate 
Place 

Free 
Skate 
Score 

Total 
Score 

1 Fleming/Isbel 2 45.40 1 70.89 116.29 

2 Martins/Bedard 1 47.13 2 68.47 115.60 

 

    

 

 



 

 

2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE 

JUNIOR MEN 

 

Overall Name Short 
Program 

Place 

Short 
Program 

Score 

Free 
Skate 
Place 

Free 
Skate 
Score 

Total 
Score 

1 Will Annis 1 60.77 2 106.29 167.06 

2 Joseph Klein 2 59.37 1 107.05 166.42 

3 Samuel Mindra 3 58.55 4 97.02 155.57 

4 Lucas Altieri 5 53.35 3 100.5 153.85 

5 Nicholas Hsieh 4 53.64 5 95.84 149.48 

6 Robert Yampolsky 6 49.07 6 90.53 139.6 

7 Liam Kapeikis 8 43.04 8 87.48 130.52 

8 Lake Liao 9 40.28 7 88.7 128.98 

9 Taira Shinohara 7 44.82 9 80.51 125.33 

 



 

 

2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE 

JUNIOR LADIES 

 

 

Overall Name Short 
Program 

Place 

Short 
Program 

Score 

Free 
Skate 
Place 

Free 
Skate 
Score 

Total 
Score 

1 Jessica Lin 2 55.34 1 98.19 153.53 

2 Tamnhi Huynh 1 56.2 3 96.19 152.39 

3 Isabeau Levito 3 50.96 2 98.05 149.01 

4 Elsa Cheng 4 48.59 5 81.45 130.04 

5 Hannah Herrera 6 41.7 4 86.89 128.59 

6 Audrey Meredith 5 43.35 6 74.84 118.19 

 

    

 

 



 

 

2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE – OPPORTUNITY 2 

JUNIOR LADIES   

 

Overall Name Short 
Program 

Place 

Short 
Program 

Score 

Free 
Skate 
Place 

Free 
Skate 
Score 

Total 
Score 

1 Isabeau Levito 2 54.83 1 107.08 161.91 

2 Tamnhi Huynh 1 56.27 3 96.24 152.51 

3 Haley Scott 7 44.17 2 96.80 140.97 

4 Hannah Herrera 4 50.16 4 90.77 140.93 

5 Maryn Pierce 5 49.02 5 84.65 133.67 

6 Audrey Meredith 3 53.74 7 76.09 129.83 

7 Sofia Frank 8 40.05 6 83.41 123.46 

8 Kate Wang 6 47.45 8 72.78 120.23 

 



 

 

2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE – OPPORTUNITY 2 

JUNIOR MEN  

 

Overall Name Short 
Program 

Place 

Short 
Program 

Score 

Free 
Skate 
Place 

Free 
Skate 
Score 

Total 
Score 

1 Daniel Martynov 1 68.56 3 100.72 169.28 

2 Lucas Broussard 3 56.44 1 112.57 169.01 

3 Nicholas Hsieh 5 52.17 2 110.13 162.30 

4 Liam Kapeikis 4 54.16 4 100.59 154.75 

5 Matthew Nielsen 2 56.64 6 96.45 153.09 

6 Samuel Mindra 7 50.80 5 98.88 149.68 

7 Taira Shinohara 6 52.13 7 81.26 133.39 

8 Lake Liao 8 48.76 8 69.25 118.01 

 



 

 

2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE – OPPORTUNITY 2 

JUNIOR PAIRS   

 

Overall Name Short 
Program 

Place 

Short 
Program 

Score 

Free 
Skate 
Place 

Free 
Skate 
Score 

Total 
Score 

1 Smirnova/Siianytsia 1 53.91 1 100.56 154.47 

2 Martins/Bedard 3 46.31 2 81.21 127.52 

3 Scott/Hubbart 2 48.80 3 77.65 126.45 

 



 

 

2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE – OPPORTUNITY 2 

SENIOR LADIES   

 

Overall Name Short 
Program 

Place 

Short 
Program 

Score 

Free 
Skate 
Place 

Free 
Skate 
Score 

Total 
Score 

1 Bradie Tennell 2 65.32 1 131.67 196.99 

2 Mariah Bell 1 69.28 3 125.07 194.35 

3 Amber Glenn 5 61.91 2 129.29 191.20 

4 Alysa Liu 3 64.06 5 119.58 183.64 

5 Karen Chen 6 59.58 4 123.59 183.17 

6 Audrey Shin 4 62.63 6 117.15 179.78 

7 Lindsay Thorngren 8 54.12 8 101.28 155.40 

8 Paige Rydberg 7 58.03 11 97.05 155.08 

9 Rena Ikenishi 9 53.72 10 99.61 153.33 

10 Pooja Kalyan 11 50.94 9 100.51 151.45 

11 Sierra Venetta 13 44.94 7 106.38 151.32 

12 Sarah Jung 12 48.15 12 96.15 144.30 

13 Gracie Gold 10 51.95 13 84.59 136.54 

 



2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE – OPPORTUNITY 2 

SENIOR MEN 

Overall Name Short 
Program 

Place 

Short 
Program 

Score 

Free 
Skate 
Place 

Free 
Skate 
Score 

Total 
Score 

1 Nathan Chen 1 91.77 1 211.86 303.63 

2 Tomoki Hiwatashi 2 84.82 2 159.94 244.76 

3 Alex Krasnozhon 4 77.66 4 141.80 219.46 

4 Camden Pulkinen 9 62.40 3 149.79 212.19 

5 Joseph Kang 5 70.10 5 133.00 203.10 

6 Jimmy Ma 3 77.89 9 119.28 197.17 

7 Jordan Moeller 6 65.39 6 128.00 193.39 

8 Dinh Tran 7 63.59 8 125.84 189.43 

9 Ilia Malinin 10 51.05 7 127.10 178.15 

10 Ryan Dunk 8 63.12 10 113.16 176.28 



 

 

2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE – OPPORTUNITY 2 

SENIOR PAIRS   

 

Overall Name Short 
Program 

Place 

Short 
Program 

Score 

Free 
Skate 
Place 

Free 
Skate 
Score 

Total 
Score 

1 Calalang/Johnson 1 76.41 1 139.25 215.66 

2 Knierim/Frazier 2 71.15 2 129.60 200.75 

3 Cain-Gribble/LeDuc 3 66.18 4 120.34 186.52 

4 Kayne/O’Shea 5 59.49 3 124.03 183.52 

5 Lu/Mitrofanov 4 63.52 5 112.58 176.10 

6 Serafini/Tran 6 58.53 6 109.22 167.75 

7 McBeath/Bartholomay 8 54.31 7 101.05 155.36 

8 Chan/Howe 7 54.85 8 94.95 149.80 

9 Finster/Nagy 9 46.03 9 81.13 127.16 

 



 

 

2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE – OPPORTUNITY 2 

SENIOR ICE DANCE  

 

Overall Name Rhythm 
Dance 
Place 

Rhythm 
Dance 
Score 

Free 
Dance 
Place 

Free 
Dance 
Score 

Total 
Score 

1 Hubbell/Donohue 1 82.14 1 124.37 206.51 

2 Hawayek/Baker 2 80.57 2 115.13 195.70 

3 Carreira/Ponomarenko 4 72.46 3 114.13 186.59 

4 Green/Parsons 3 75.65 4 103.76 179.41 

5 Cesanek/Yehorov 5 65.45 5 101.71 167.16 

6 McNamara/Spiridonov 6 60.70 6 90.79 151.49 

7 Pate/Bye 7 58.91 7 87.92 146.83 

 



 

 

2020 ISP POINTS CHALLENGE – OPPORTUNITY 2 

JUNIOR ICE DANCE  

 

Overall Name Rhythm 
Dance 
Place 

Rhythm 
Dance 
Score 

Free 
Dance 
Place 

Free 
Dance 
Score 

Total 
Score 

1 Wolfkostin/Chen 1 65.89 1 93.96 159.85 

2 Brown/Brown 2 62.92 2 92.42 155.34 

3 DelCamp/Somerville 3 62.77 3 87.14 149.91 

4 Tkachenko/Kiliakov 4 50.93 5 76.72 127.65 

5 Ling/Wein 6 47.25 4 77.93 125.18 

6 Peal/Peal 5 48.69 6 73.14 121.83 

 


